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豊平川
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     5      11   2.50

豊平川

渇　　水　　位
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況

最　高　水　位
8月31日10時

   0.95
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     2

   0.18
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平　均　低　水　位

観 測 所 番 号

水　　系
日　数

309061289988888
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     1       3   0.56

水　　位　×　日　　数

     2

   0.26

札幌大橋
水　　位　×　日　　数

  0.15

最　低　水　位
7月30日9時

     1       2   0.59

西暦 2005 年（平成17年）

観　測　所河　　川
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超　　過　　日　　数水　位
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位　況　計　算　表
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     3      14   1.47
     16   0.96

     3      19   1.41
     2      21   0.92
     5      26   2.25
     7      33   3.08
     8      41   3.44
     4      45   1.68
     6      51   2.46
     9      60   3.60
     5      65   1.95
    12      77   4.56
    12      89   4.44
    28     117  10.08
    19     136   6.65
    19     155   6.46
    13     168   4.29
    16     184   5.12
     5     189   1.55
    10     199   3.00
    22     221   6.38
    34     255   9.52
    22     277   5.94
    15     292   3.90
    11     303   2.75
     9     312   2.16
    11     323   2.53
    15     338   3.30
     9     347   1.89
     4     351   0.80
     3     354   0.57
     2     356   0.36


